Practice Supports: Practice Facilitators
Effective February 2021
	MomsPRN
Start Date
	Practice
	Cohort  Number
	Physician Champion (Name, Email and/or phone number)
	Practice Leader (Name, Email and/or phone number)
	IT/E.H.R Staff (Name, Email and/or phone number)
	EHR
	Practice Facilitator

	2021 February
	Blackstone Valley Community Health Care
39 East Avenue, Pawtucket RI 02860

	2
	Alicia Paquin
401-722-0081
apaquin@bvchc.org

	Kelsey Okolowitcz
401-312-9843
kokolowitcz@bvchc.org

	Jonathan Mudge
jmudge@bvchc.org

	NextGen
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2021 February
	Center for Obstetrics and Gynecology
297 Promenade Street
Providence RI 02908
	2
	Jane Sharp MD
401-490-6575
jsharp@center-obgyn.com

	Tami Barros
401-490-6575
tami@center-obgyn.com

	Ana Rodrigues Lopes
401-490-6464
ana@center-obgyn.com

	Athena
	Jody Vieira
c: 401-862-4045
JVieira2020@outlook.com



	2021 February
	Care New England Women’s Care
18 Imperial Place
Suite 2-D
Providence RI 02903
 
	2
	Abigail Wetzel
860-810-4264
awetzel@kentri.org
	Marissa Boland
401-616-1616
mboland@kentri.org
	Epic Training Team
401-921-1000
EpicTrainingTeam2@carene.org
	EPIC
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2021 February
	CNE-MG Family Care Center
111 Brewster Street
Pawtucket RI 02860

	2
	Marybeth Sutter MD
443-386-6352
marybeth_sutter@brown.edu
	Debra Moorhead
401-737-7000 x 70141
dmoorhead@carene.org
	Virginia Lindgren
401-714-7338
vlindgren@carene.org

Alicia Tocci
401-680-0836
atocci@carene.org
	EPIC
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2021 February
	LPG OBGYN Associates
148 West River Street
Suite 8
Providence RI 02904
	2
	Meera Simoes MD
401-606-3000
MSimoes@Lifespan.org 
	Meghan Sharp PhD
401-606-3000
meghan_sharp@brown.edu 
	Meghan Sharp PhD
401-606-3000
meghan_sharp@brown.edu
	EPIC
	Vicki Crowningshield
o:401-528-3292
VCrowningshield@healthcentricadvisors.org 

	2021 February
	RI Home Birth & Hope Family Health
168 Betty Pond Road
Hope RI 02831
	2
	Mary Mumford Haley
401-965-6897
mhaley@rihomebirth.com 
	Haley Schwartz
401-965-6897
hschwartz@rihomebirth.com 
	Haley Schwartz
401-965-6897
hschwartz@rihomebirth.com 
	Maternity Neighborhood
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2021 February
	Tri-County Community Action Agency
1126 Hartford Avenue
Johnston RI 02919
	2
	Wilfredo Giordano Perez MD
401-519-1940
wperez@tricountyri.org 
	Suzanne Lowe CNM
401-519-1977
slowe@tricountyri.org 
	Daniella Pierre MPH
401-519-1900
dpierre@tricountyri.org 
	NextGen
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2021 February
	VICTA
110 Elmwood Avenue
Providence RI 02907
	2
	Lisa Peterson
401-432-6029
lpeterson@victalife.com 
	Lisa Peterson
401-432-6029
lpeterson@victalife.com
	Ramona Mello
401-300-5757
rmello@victalife.com 
	Accumedic
	Suzanne Herzberg
c: 401-263-6023
Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu

	2021 February
	Women & Infants Maternal Fetal Medicine
2 Dudley Street
Providence RI 02906
	2
	Anna Whelan MD
401-274-1122
awhelan@wihri.org 
	Martha Kole-White MD
401-274-1122
mkole@wihri.org 
	Virginia Lindgren

401-921-7468
vlindgren@carene.org

	EPIC
	Jody Vieira
c: 401-862-4045
JVieira2020@outlook.com


	2021 February
	WIH Center for Obstetric and Consultative Medicine
100 Dudley Street
3rd Floor
Providence RI 02905
	2
	Gofran Tarabulsi MD
401-453-7950
GTarabulsi@wihri.org 
	Kenneth K Chen MD
617-653-4116
KeChen@wihri.org 
	Lindsey Grieves
401-632-3996
LGrieves@wihri.org 

	EPIC
	Vicki Crowningshield
o:401-528-3292
VCrowningshield@healthcentricadvisors.org
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